RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

TR | AL S at 40 24 24262 Gemma Doberman Pinscher Barbara Valerio
41 24 24265 Promise Belgian Sheepdog Rae Reinhart
R I N G N U M B E R: 1 42 24 24266 Yukon Labrador Retriever Victoria Bernakis
Class: FAS Division: EXC 43 24 24274 Finn Golden Retriever Rosemary Janoch
Jud ge: Deborah Funk 44 24 24279 Brutus Bouvier des Flandres Catherine Mason
45 24 24283 Wizard Rottweiler Elaine Swancer
1 8 08114 Rocky Pomeranian Shelly Wallens Se—
2 8 08120 Carmen French Bulldog Michelle Hrnchar Class: STD Division: EXC
3 8 08126 ORiey West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens Judge: Deborah Funk
4 12 12082 Sheena Shiba Inu Karen Groth 46 4 04064 Lexy Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Sherry Jefferson
5 12 12086 Jozee Miniature American Shep Susan Reese 47 4 04065 Pinocchio Dachshund Aimee Smith
6 12 12133 Jannelle Shetland Sheepdog Thomas Dempsey 48 4 04066 Pete All American Dog Barbara Thomas
7 12 12154 Summer  Cocker Spaniel Barbara Schuchman 49 4 04067 LUCY Pembroke Welsh Corgi  LESLIE RESTIFO
8 12 12147 Skittles Cavalier King Charles Sp Laura Kuterbach 50 4 04068 Arabella Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Donna Kroack
9 12 12159 Jackson Cavalier King Charles Sp Debra Aheimer Aheimer 51 4 04069 Keltie West Highland White Terr Donna L. Harris
10 16 16098 Rylie Australian Shepherd Jan Niblock 52 8 08110 Bandit Papillon Melinda Sanford
11 16 16295 Volcano Border Collie Tricia Solinger 53 8 08115 KatyDid Pomeranian Terri Valentine
12 16 16174 Taran Shetland Sheepdog Lynne King 54 8 08116 JeanLluc Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Sally Payne
13 16 16198 Quattro English Springer Spaniel Dawn Lutter 55 8 08299 Maggie Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Donna Kroack
14 16 16199 DELTA ShETIland Sheepdog Susan Botsford 56 8 08300 Rudy Dachshund Joyce Smith
15 16 16173 Bling Miniature American Shep Sharon Anderson 57 8 08301 Ana Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Heather Lampman
16 16 16176 Trooper Manchester Terrier Bonnie Boskovitch 58 8 08106 Cricket Pomeranian Terri Valentine
17 16 16181 Chase Pyrenean Shepherd Katherine Fijal 59 8 08107 Logan All American Dog Kimberly Barton
18 16 16183 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Mayowski 60 8 08108 BLITZ Papillon SANFORD MELINDA
19 16 16187 Philip Beagle Patricia Keith 61 8 08109 DArcy Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Barbara Farrell
20 16 16194 Cori Tibetan Terrier Mary Frances Martin 62 8 08111 Terra Papillon Deborah Scheel
21 20 20103 Rev Belgian Malinois Janet Kemerer 63 8 08113 Spyder Pomeranian Terri Valentine
22 20 20221 Suly Brittany Jamie Thompson 64 8 08114 Rocky Pomeranian Shelly Wallens
23 20 20231 Tsonga Australian Shepherd Dick Ackley 65 8 08118 Dana Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Deborah Bartos
24 20 20248 Bianca Border Collie Britta Nielsen 66 8 08119 Fly Papillon Terri Valentine
25 20 20258 Ember Labrador Retriever Karen Becker 67 8 08120 Carmen French Bulldog Michelle Hrnchar
26 20 20320 Secret Border Collie Karen McKee-Bendtsen 68 8 08122 ActionJackso Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Sherry Jefferson
27 20 20202 Riot Border Collie Tricia Solinger 69 8 08124 Mimi Pug Caryl Ann Baxter
28 20 20203 Dolt Border Collie Deborah Sacerich 70 8 08125 Kinsey Papillon Deborah Scheel
29 20 20204 Finn Border Colie Elyse Rossellini 71 8 08126 ORley  WestHighland White Terr Lynne Wickens
30 20 20212 Seger Australian Shepherd Sheri McDonnell 72 8 08127 Dana Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Barbara Farrell
31 20 20217 Bailey Golden Retriever Peggy Abrams 73 8 08129 Moose Papillon Thomas Dempsey
32 20 20218 Buck Golden Retriever Rosemary Janoch 74 8 08130 Nina Swedish Vallhund Amanda Lowery
33 20 20223 Joy Golden Retriever Regina Young 75 8 08131 MightyMite Pomeranian Terri Valentine
34 20 20232 Ms.Pink Border Collie Karen McKee-Bendtsen 76 8 08291 Harmony Swedish Vallhund Louise McCombs
35 20 20238 BINDI Border Colle GAIL MALYSZKA 77 8 08072 DuncanMies Cardigan Welsh Corgi  LESLIE RESTIFO
36 20 20252 Schuz  Border Collie Mark Solinger 78 8 08073 Kyrie Shetland Sheepdog ~ Elaine Mayowski
37 20 20253 Grace Golden Retriever Peggy Abrams 79 8 08074 Anna American Eskimo Dog ~ Connie Hofer
38 24 24273 Breeze Rhodesian Ridgeback  Debra Barate 80 8 08075 Electra Shetland Sheepdog Joyce A. Cummings
39 24 24260 Spark Doberman Pinscher Yvonne Mancino 81 8 08076 Bailey Cocker Spaniel Susan Orth
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Woody
Trudy
Brandy
Duesey
Cammi
Cassie
Dundee
Vera
Jannelle
Elmer
Penny
Sugar
Zhora
Brutus
Lillith
Brandy
Ziva
Maddie
Spanky
Kid Rock
Skittles
Baxter
Danny
Secret
Seven
Dreamer
Cleo
Summer
Norm
Rio
Tillie
Jackson
Pip
Quigley
Jive
Angel
Keziah
Reggie
Marti
Dylin
Uno
Carly
Riley
Mac
Jozee

Dicey

Rat Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Papillon

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Beagle

Yvonne Mancino
Katherine Durrell
Nancy Brian
Mary Zalac

Carol Currier

Sharon and Larry Bednar

Vicki Davis

Beagle (13 in. and under) Debra Wigal

Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Swedish Vallhund
French Bulldog
Beagle

Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Beagle

Miniature Schnauzer

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Miniature Pinscher
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

English Cocker Spaniel

Cocker Spaniel
Beagle
Miniature Schnauzer

Miniature Schnauzer

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Beagle

Thomas Dempsey
Vicki Davis

Carol Currier
Loretta Gould
Amanda Lowery
Michelle Hrnchar
Debra Wigal

Kathi Gullace
Anne Ujczo

John Schuchman
Vicki Davis

Diane Vrabel
Laura Kuterbach
Jacqueline Spanner
Debra Wigal
Carol Currier

Lisa Nelson-Firing
Abigail Beasley
April Green
Barbara Schuchman
Debra Wigal
Loretta Gould
Kimberly Barton

Debra Aheimer Aheimer

Therese McClain
Vicki Davis
Cheryl Schiml
Carol Currier
Elaine Mayowski
Charlen Hunter

Debra Wigal

Miniature American Shep Cheryl Schiml

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Keeshond

Abigail Beasley
Kim Finlayson

Barbara Schuchman

Michael J. Coates, Jr.

Miniature American Shep Susan Reese

Shetland Sheepdog

Janet Robertson

Class:

Judge: Deborah Funk
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16308
16309
16310
16311
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16167
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16177
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16184
16185
16186
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16292
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16091
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16094
16097
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STD Division: EXC
Nutmeg Boykin Spaniel Abbey Beasley
Cheer Border Collie Richard Stephenson
Sophie Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Schmauder
Miley Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper
JORDAN Standard Schnauzer Eileen Bower
Yukon American Eskimo Dog  Glenn Rawsky
Landon English Cocker Spaniel  Julia Ashley
Jovi Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
Yogi All American Dog Janet Robertson
Quincy Australian Shepherd Susan Haskell
Bling Miniature American Shep Sharon Anderson
Taran Shetland Sheepdog Lynne King
Oliver English Cocker Spaniel  Donald Green
Trooper Manchester Terrier Bonnie Boskovitch
Taylor Rat Terrier Susan McGinty
Parker Beagle Debra Wigal
Speedy English Cocker Spaniel  Tim Pinneri
Gus Standard Schnauzer Marlene Lehman
Chase Pyrenean Shepherd Katherine Fijal
Barney Beagle Donna Deunk
Chase Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Mayowski
Joey Bedlington Terrier Tracey Pollok
Dash Shetland Sheepdog Janet Robertson
Kahlua Border Collie Suzi Schmitz
Phillip Beagle Patricia Keith
Juneau American Eskimo Dog  Glenn Rawsky
Motzie Standard Schnauzer Marleen Lehman
Tatum Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
Yuengling Shiba Inu Karen Groth
Cori Tibetan Terrier Mary Frances Martin
Kenai American Eskimo Dog  Glenn Rawsky
Sammie English Springer Spaniel Carole Atkinson
Chance American Eskimo Dog ~ Connie Hofer
Quattro English Springer Spaniel Dawn Lutter
DELTA ShETland Sheepdog Susan Botsford
Audrey Keeshond Jeanne Buente
Braylann Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
AJ Australian Shepherd Yvette Shipman
Sadie All American Dog Cheryl Christy
Micah Labrador Retriever Susan Jenkins
Willow Dalmatian Kimberly Melen
Fever Belgian Malinois Cynthia Noland
Maggie All American Dog Britta Nielsen
Breeze Border Collie Judith Wootten
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172 16 16098 Rylie

Class: STD Division:

Australian Shepherd
EXC

Judge: Deborah Funk
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20219
20225
20242
20258
20316
20318
20319
20321
20202
20203
20204
20205
20206
20207
20208
20209
20211
20212
20213
20214
20215
20216
20217
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20220
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20228
20229
20230
20231
20232
20234
20237
20238
20239
20240
20241
20243
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Sonic
Levi
PONGO
Ember
Danny
Ember
Dyna
Sparx
Riot

Do It
Finn
Avriel
Summer
Michaela
Szaffi
Reba
Midas
Seger
Binks
Ravi
Kixs
Deuce
Bailey
Buck
Lucinda
Sully
Sparrow
Joy
cant read
Morgun
Echo
Striker
Leah
P'zazz!
Tsonga
Ms. Pink
Ace
Dart
BINDI
Breaker
Stanley
Zuri

Vision

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Brittany

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
German Shorthaired Poin
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
English Springer Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Brittany

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Jan Niblock

Cynthia Zeisler
Janet Klapac
Cynthia Zeisler
Karen Becker
Karen Herceg
BEVERLY PAYNE
Cynthia Steeves
Gina Cattivera
Tricia Solinger
Deborah Sacerich
Elyse Rossellini
Jill Hicks

Carole Atkinson
Renee Clark
Richard Masley
Joseph Vincenzo
Sue Klar

Sheri McDonnell
Pam Bonness
Stacie or PJ Rosenburg
Gina Cattivera
Dawn Lutter
Peggy Abrams
Rosemary Janoch
Dave Steiner
Jamie Thompson
Katie Gibbons
Regina Young
Holly Johnson
Rebecca Hollada
Karen Agacinski
Susan Imbrogno
Gayle Geiger
Diane M. Hach
Dick Ackley
Karen McKee-Bendtsen
Nicole Paloney
David Mancino
GAIL MALYSZKA
Pamela Oney
Dave Steiner
Renee Clark

Richard Stephenson

Kathleen Mueller
Stacie Rosenburg
Britta Nielsen
Annette Oakley

Mark Solinger

Peggy Abrams

Karyl Buchholz

Anita Selent

Richard Masley
Stacie or PJ Rosenburg
Barbara Tipka
Donna Salisbury
CHRISTINA HIRSCH
Janet Kemerer

Pam Bonness

216 20 20244 Pace Border Collie

217 20 20247 Dizz Portuguese Water Dog
218 20 20248 Bianca Border Collie

219 20 20251 Connor Border Collie

220 20 20252 Schultz Border Collie

221 20 20253 Grace Golden Retriever
222 20 20254 Scout Australian Shepherd
223 20 20255 Buddy All American Dog
224 20 20256 Anna Bearded Collie

225 20 20257 Meera Portuguese Water Dog
226 20 20296 Rocky All American Dog
227 20 20101 Rusty Irish Setter

228 20 20102 OTIS Boxer

229 20 20103 Rev Belgian Malinois
230 20 20104 Sam Vizsla

Class: STD Division: EXC
Judge: Deborah Funk

231 24 24275 Wilda Doberman Pinscher
232 24 24323 Vie Belgian Sheepdog
233 24 24324 Stark Belgian Malinois
234 24 24325 Valor Flat-coated Retriever
235 24 24259 Busy Belgian Sheepdog
236 24 24260 Spark Doberman Pinscher
237 24 24261 Misty Blue German Shepherd Dog
238 24 24262 Gemma Doberman Pinscher
239 24 24263 Lucy Labrador Retriever
240 24 24264 Liy Poodle

241 24 24265 Promise Belgian Sheepdog
242 24 24267 Cooper All American Dog
243 24 24268 Blaze German Shepherd Dog
244 24 24269 Spike Briard

245 24 24270 Kilo Border Collie

246 24 24273 Breeze Rhodesian Ridgeback
247 24 24274 Finn Golden Retriever
248 24 24276 Flyer Gordon Setter

249 24 24277 Dylan Vizsla

250 24 24278 Twista Doberman Pinscher
251 24 24279 Brutus Bouvier des Flandres
252 24 24280 DANNY Vizsla

253 24 24281 Tanner Poodle

254 24 24282 Ruby Irish Setter

255 24 24283 Wizard Rottweiler

256 24 24284 Riff Border Collie

257 24 24285 Virgil All American Dog
258 24 24287 Roscoe Collie

259 24 24288 Fletcher Golden Retriever
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Deborah Kovalchick
Viola Dyer

Cynthia Noland

Abbey Beasley

Viola Dyer

Yvonne Mancino

Karen McKee-Bendtsen
Barbara Valerio

Rachel Billick

Tynya Williams

Rae Reinhart

Kim Walden

Karen McKee-Bendtsen
Joanne Weber

Helen Kurz

Debra Barate
Rosemary Janoch

Julia Ashley

Jean Bonness

Barbara Valerio
Catherine Mason
Cynthia Noland

Tynya Williams

Donna Salisbury

Elaine Swancer
Yvonne Mancino
Rachel Billick

Karen McKee-Bendtsen
Julianna LOBOSKY
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260 26 26290 Flare Doberman Pinscher Yvonne Mancino 301 20 20055 LaMont Labrador Retriever Kim Walden
Class: STD Division: OPN 302 20 20056 Kit Border Collie Karen Herceg
303 20 20315 Canon Golden Retriever Pamela Oney
JUdge' Deborah Funk 304 20 20320 Secret Border Collie Karen McKee-Bendtsen
261 8 08298 Lucile Pug Caryl Ann Baxter 305 20 20322 Diva Belgian Sheepdog Viola Dyer
262 8 08001 Ryker Miniature Schnauzer Patricia Goodwin 306 24 24063 GI”y Doberman Pinscher Niccole Atwell
263 12 12015 Kenzie Shetland Sheepdog Linda Robertson 307 24 24057 Watson Golden Retriever Bob Samios
264 12 12016 Trixie All American Dog Stacy Judge 308 24 24326 Andy Weimaraner Roseanne Brown
265 12 12017 P'Ann Shetland Sheepdog Marlana Tice R| NG N U M B ER 2
266 12 12018 Vixen Cavalier King Charles Sp Laura Kuterbach )
267 12 12019 Smudge Beagle Jacqueline Spanner Class: FAS Division: NOV
268 16 16022 Chloe All American Dog Kristine Cameron Judge' Ronald W McClelland
269 16 16023 Sam Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish 1 4 04105 Winston Norwich Terrier Karen Snider
270 16 16024 Epi All American Do Kimberly Barton
P 9 y 2 8 08112 FORD Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Rebecca Hollada
271 16 16313 Gunnar English Cocker Spaniel  Donald Green ) ) ) )
3 8 08060 Louie Norwich Terrier Karen Snider
272 16 Cod hetland Sheepd Connie Parl
16004 - Cody Shetland Sheepdog onnie Farog 4 8 08013 Pogo All American Dog Lia Messner
273 16 16005 Cody All American Dog Cheryl Christy )
5 8 08118 Dana Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Deborah Bartos
274 16 Y Australian Sheph Micki Handt
16006 Yaundee ustralian Shepherd icki Handte 6 8 08300 Rudy Dachshund Joyce Smith
275 20 20025 Kona Standard Schnauzer Catherine Goodall )
7 12 12040 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish
276 20 20026 Lill Dalmati Cynthia Ch
d aimatan ynihia Chaytor 8 12 12014 Aerial Beagle Khalida Hendricks
277 20 20028 Finn Australian Shepherd Karen Dahle . .
9 12 12015 Kenzie Shetland Sheepdog Linda Robertson
278 20 20029 Scooter English Springer Spaniel Terry Vickers 10 16 16005 Cody Al American Dog Cheryl Christy
279 20 20030 Rugb Border Colli Sh Philli
aatd order-ote aron Fhitips 11 16 16006 Yaundee  Australian Shepherd  Micki Handte
280 20 20031 Ez Border Collie Therese McClain
12 16 16294 Micah Labrador Retriever Susan Jenkins
281 20 20032 WOOT Australian Shepherd LISETTE WISE 13 16 16023 Sam Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish
282 24 24058 Eero Belgian Sheepdog Karen Agacinski 14 16 16024 Epi All American Dog Kimberly Barton
283 20 20008 Zi Weimaraner Frances Horvath
99y 15 16 16045 Tobey Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper
284 20 harli All American D William Tipk
20009 Charlie mercan Bog ham Tipka 16 16 16046 Skye Shetland Sheepdog Carol Kershner
285 20 20011 Quila Belgian Malinois Kirstie Humes
v g el et T 17 16 16310 Sophie Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Schmauder
286 24 24033 YAY Australian Shepherd LISETTE WISE _ ) - )
18 20 20009 Charlie All American Dog William Tipka
287 24 24035 Bella Labrador Retriever Beverly Miller . . o .
19 20 20011 Quila Belgian Malinois Kirstie Humes
Class: STD Division: NOV 20 20 20062 Slice Australian Shepherd Laura Bell
Judge: Deborah Funk 21 20 20028 Finn Australian Shepherd Karen Dahle
) . 22 20 20031 Ez Border Collie Therese McClain
288 8 08061 Murphy Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Vicki Casey
) ) -, 23 20 20032 WOOT Australian Shepherd LISETTE WISE
289 8 08041 Sophie All American Dog Kristine Cameron
290 12 12014 Aerial Beagle Khalida Hendricks 24 20 20048 SPOT Dalmatian Caryn Mills
eri e i ri
) 25 20 20049 Token Siberian Husky Gina Cattivera
291 12 12003 Finn Shetland Sheepdog Furman & Cheryl Alden
26 20 20051 Jagger Border Collie GAIL MALYSZKA
292 12 12040 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish %
) 27 20 20055 LaMont Labrador Retriever Kim Walden
293 16 16045 Tobey Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper
28 20 20056 Kit Border Collie Karen Herce:
294 16 16046 Skye Shetland Sheepdog Carol Kershner 9
29 20 20229 Leah Golden Retriever Gayle Geiger
295 20 20062 Slice Australian Shepherd Laura Bell e y 4
296 20 20048 SPOT Dalmatian Caryn Mis 30 20 20315 Canon Golden Retriever Pamela Oney
31 24 24063 Gill Doberman Pinscher Niccole Atwell
297 20 20049 Token Siberian Husky Gina Cattivera y
i ) 32 24 24033 YAY Australian Shepherd LISETTE WISE
298 20 20050 Gypsy Australian Shepherd Yvette Shipman
) 33 24 24035 Bella Labrador Retriever Beverly Miller
299 20 20051 Jagger Border Collie GAIL MALYSZKA
) ) ) 34 24 24057 Watson Golden Retriever Bob Samios
300 20 20054 Annie All American Dog Robert Elliott
6/14/2015 AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.7.6 by Robin Kletke Page 4 of 16



35 24 24059 Dazzle Rhodesian Ridgeback ~ Debra Barate 76 24 24035 Bella Labrador Retriever Beverly Miller
Class: FAS Division: OPN 77 24 24057 Watson Golden Retriever Bob Samios
Judge: Ronald W McClelland Class: JWW Division: OPN

36 12 12018 Vixen Cavalier King Charles Sp Laura Kuterbach Jud ge. Ronald W McClelland

37 12 12140 Brandy Beagle Kathi Gullace 78 8 08013 Pogo All American Dog Lia Messner

38 16 16093 Halley Golden Retriever Karen Becker 79 8 08001 Ryker Miniature Schnauzer Patricia Goodwin

39 16 16293 Sadie All American Dog Cheryl Christy 80 12 12014 Aerial Beagle Khalida Hendricks

40 16 16311 Miley Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper 81 12 12017 P'Ann Shetland Sheepdog Marlana Tice

41 20 20007 Sequel German Shepherd Dog  Amanda Phillips 82 12 12015 Kenzie Shetland Sheepdog Linda Robertson

42 20 20296 Rocky All American Dog Barbara Tipka 83 12 12016 Trixie All American Dog Stacy Judge

43 20 20025 Kona Standard Schnauzer Catherine Goodall 84 12 12018 Vixen Cavalier King Charles Sp Laura Kuterbach

44 20 20027 Karch Collie Elizabeth Richards 85 12 12019 Smudge Beagle Jacqueline Spanner

45 20 20029 Scooter English Springer Spaniel Terry Vickers 86 12 12003 Finn Shetland Sheepdog Furman & Cheryl Alden

46 20 20030 Rugby Border Collie Sharon Phillips 87 16 16022 Chloe All American Dog Kristine Cameron

47 20 20216 Deuce English Springer Spaniel Dawn Lutter 88 16 16308 Nutmeg Boykin Spaniel Abbey Beasley

48 20 20230 P'zazz! Border Collie Diane M. Hach 89 16 16309 Cheer Border Collie Richard Stephenson

49 20 20316 Danny Border Collie Karen Herceg 90 16 16004 Cody Shetland Sheepdog Connie Parlog

50 20 20318 Ember All American Dog BEVERLY PAYNE 91 16 16006 Yaundee Australian Shepherd Micki Handte

51 20 20321 Sparx Border Collie Gina Cattivera 92 20 20025 Kona Standard Schnauzer Catherine Goodall

52 24 24278 Twista Doberman Pinscher Barbara Valerio 93 20 20028 Finn Australian Shepherd Karen Dahle

53 24 24285 Virgil All American Dog Rachel Billick 94 20 20029 Scooter English Springer Spaniel Terry Vickers

54 24 24288 Fletcher Golden Retriever Julianna LOBOSKY 95 20 20031 EZ Border Collie Therese McClain
Class: JWW Division: NOV 96 20 20032 WOOT Australian Shepherd LISETTE WISE

97 20 20316 Danny Border Collie Karen Herceg
Jud ge. Ronald W McClelland 98 20 20318 Ember All American Dog BEVERLY PAYNE

55 4 04037 Piper West Highland White Terr Donna L. Harris 99 20 20009 Charlie All American Dog William Tipka

56 8 08061 Muphy  Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Casey 100 24 24033 YAY Australian Shepherd ~ LISETTE WISE

57 8 08041 Sophie All American Dog Kristine Cameron 101 24 24058 Eero Belgian Sheepdog Karen Agacinski

58 12 12304 Duesey All American Dog Mary Zalac Class: JWW Division: EXC

59 12 12039 KIPP Shetland Sheepdog Lynne King

60 12 12040 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish Jud ge. Ronald W McClelland

61 16 16023 Sam Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish 102 4 04064 Lexy Pembroke Welsh Corgi ~ Sherry Jefferson

62 16 16024 Epi All American Dog Kimberly Barton 103 4 04065 Pinocchio Dachshund Aimee Smith

63 16 16045 Tobey Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper 104 4 04066 Pete All American Dog Barbara Thomas

64 16 16046 Skye Shetland Sheepdog Carol Kershner 105 4 04067 LUCY Pembroke Welsh Corgi  LESLIE RESTIFO

65 20 20062 Slice Australian Shepherd Laura Bell 106 4 04068 Arabella Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Donna Kroack

66 20 20030 Rugby Border Collie Sharon Phillips 107 4 04069 Keltie West Highland White Terr Donna L. Harris

67 20 20048 SPOT Dalmatian Caryn Mills 108 8 08298 Lucile Pug Caryl Ann Baxter

68 20 20049 Token Siberian Husky Gina Cattivera 109 8 08299 Maggie Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Donna Kroack

69 20 20051 Jagger Border Collie GAIL MALYSZKA 110 8 08300 Rudy Dachshund Joyce Smith

70 20 20054 Annie All American Dog Robert Elliott 111 8 08301 Ara Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Heather Lampman

71 20 20055 LaMont Labrador Retriever Kim Walden 112 8 08107 Logan All American Dog Kimberly Barton

72 20 20056 Kit Border Collie Karen Herceg 113 8 08108 BLITZ Papillon SANFORD MELINDA

73 20 20320 Secret Border Collie Karen McKee-Bendtsen 114 8 08109 D'Arcy Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Barbara Farrell

74 20 20007 Sequel German Shepherd Dog  Amanda Phillips 115 8 08110 Bandit Papillon Melinda Sanford

75 20 20008 Ziggy Weimaraner Frances Horvath 116 8 08111 Terra Papillon Deborah Scheel
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Spyder
Rocky
Katy Did
Jean Luc
Dana
Fly
Carmen
Action Jackso
Mimi
Kinsey
O'Riley
Dana
Moose
Nina
Mighty Mite
Harmony
Blaze
Tuxedo
Duncan Miles
Kyrie
Anna
Bailey
Woody
Trudy
Brandy
SPIRIT
Cammi
Cassie
Dundee
Vera
Jannelle
Elmer
Penny
Sugar
Zhora
Brutus
Lillith
Brandy
Ziva
Maddie
Spanky
Kid Rock
Skittles
Baxter
Danny
Secret

Seven

Pomeranian
Pomeranian
Pomeranian

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

French Bulldog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pug

Papillon

Terri Valentine
Shelly Wallens
Terri Valentine
Sally Payne
Deborah Bartos
Terri Valentine
Michelle Hrnchar
Sherry Jefferson
Caryl Ann Baxter
Deborah Scheel

West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Swedish Vallhund
Pomeranian

Swedish Vallhund
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Shetland Sheepdog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
American Eskimo Dog
Cocker Spaniel

Rat Terrier

Miniature Schnauzer
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Beagle

Barbara Farrell

Thomas Dempsey
Amanda Lowery

Terri Valentine

Louise McCombs

Debra Aheimer Aheimer
Susan Botsford

LESLIE RESTIFO
Elaine Mayowski
Connie Hofer

Susan Orth

Yvonne Mancino
Katherine Durrell

Nancy Brian

Joyce A. Cummings
Carol Currier

Sharon and Larry Bednar
Vicki Davis

Beagle (13 in. and under) Debra Wigal

Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Swedish Vallhund
French Bulldog
Beagle

Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Beagle

Miniature Schnauzer
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Miniature Pinscher
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Terrier

Thomas Dempsey
Vicki Davis

Carol Currier
Loretta Gould
Amanda Lowery
Michelle Hrnchar
Debra Wigal

Kathi Gullace
Anne Ujczo

John Schuchman
Vicki Davis

Diane Vrabel
Laura Kuterbach
Jacqueline Spanner
Debra Wigal
Carol Currier

Lisa Nelson-Firing

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Class: JWW Division:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12152
12153
12154
12155
12157
12158
12159
12160
12161
12162
12163
12164
12165
12166
12080
12081
12083
12084
12085
12086
12090

Dreamer
Cleo
Summer
Norm
Rio
Tillie
Jackson
Pip
Quigley
Jive
Angel
Keziah
Reggie
Marti
Dylin
Uno
Carly
Riley
Mac
Jozee

Dicey

Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel

Beagle

Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Schnauzer
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Beagle

Miniature American Shep
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Keeshond

Miniature American Shep

Shetland Sheepdog
EXC

Judge: Ronald W McClelland

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16310
16311
16312
16313
16167
16168
16169
16171
16172
16173
16174
16175
16176
16177
16178
16179
16181
16182
16183
16184
16185
16186
16187

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.7.6 by Robin Kletke

Sophie
Miley
JORDAN
Gunnar
Yukon
Landon
Jovi
Yogi
Quincy
Bling
Taran
Oliver
Trooper
Taylor
Parker
Speedy
Chase
Barney
Chase
Joey
Dash
Kahlua
Phillip

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Standard Schnauzer
English Cocker Spaniel
American Eskimo Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shep
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Manchester Terrier

Rat Terrier

Beagle

English Cocker Spaniel
Pyrenean Shepherd
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Bedlington Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Beagle

Abigail Beasley

April Green

Barbara Schuchman
Debra Wigal

Loretta Gould
Kimberly Barton
Debra Aheimer Aheimer
Therese McClain
Vicki Davis

Cheryl Schiml

Carol Currier

Elaine Mayowski
Charlen Hunter
Debra Wigal

Cheryl Schiml
Abigail Beasley

Kim Finlayson
Barbara Schuchman
Michael J. Coates, Jr.
Susan Reese

Janet Robertson

Barbara Schmauder
Debbie Harper
Eileen Bower
Donald Green
Glenn Rawsky
Julia Ashley
Anne Ujczo
Janet Robertson
Susan Haskell
Sharon Anderson
Lynne King
Donald Green
Bonnie Boskovitch
Susan McGinty
Debra Wigal

Tim Pinneri
Katherine Fijal
Donna Deunk
Elaine Mayowski
Tracey Pollok
Janet Robertson
Suzi Schmitz
Patricia Keith
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208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

Class: JWW Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16188
16189
16190
16193
16194
16195
16196
16197
16198
16199
16200
16201
16294
16091
16092
16093
16094
16096
16097
16098

Juneau
Motzie
Tatum
Yuengling
Cori
Kenai
Sammie
Chance
Quattro
DELTA
Audrey
Braylann
Micah
Willow
Fever
Halley
Maggie
Dory
Breeze

Rylie

American Eskimo Dog
Standard Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shiba Inu

Tibetan Terrier
American Eskimo Dog
English Springer Spaniel
American Eskimo Dog
English Springer Spaniel
ShETland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Dalmatian

Belgian Malinois

Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Dalmatian

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
EXC

Judge: Ronald W McClelland

228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20257
20315
20319
20321
20322
20202
20203
20204
20205
20206
20207
20208
20211
20212
20213
20214
20215
20216
20217
20218
20219
20220
20221
20222

6/14/2015

Meera
Canon
Dyna
Sparx
Diva
Riot

Do It
Finn
Ariel
Summer
Michaela
Szaffi
Midas
Seger
Binks
Ravi
Kixs
Deuce
Bailey
Buck
Sonic
Lucinda
Sully

Sparrow

Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Brittany

Border Collie

Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

German Shorthaired Poin
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Bearded Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Brittany

Border Collie

Glenn Rawsky
Marleen Lehman
Anne Ujczo
Karen Groth
Mary Frances Martin
Glenn Rawsky
Carole Atkinson
Connie Hofer
Dawn Lutter
Susan Botsford
Jeanne Buente
Anne Ujczo
Susan Jenkins
Kimberly Melen
Cynthia Noland
Karen Becker
Britta Nielsen
Caryn Mills
Judith Wootten
Jan Niblock

Stacie or PJ Rosenburg
Pamela Oney
Cynthia Steeves
Gina Cattivera
Viola Dyer

Tricia Solinger
Deborah Sacerich
Elyse Rossellini
Jill Hicks

Carole Atkinson
Renee Clark
Richard Masley
Sue Klar

Sheri McDonnell
Pam Bonness
Stacie or PJ Rosenburg
Gina Cattivera
Dawn Lutter
Peggy Abrams
Rosemary Janoch
Cynthia Zeisler
Dave Steiner
Jamie Thompson
Katie Gibbons

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20223
20224
20225
20226
20227
20228
20229
20230
20231
20232
20234
20237
20238
20239
20240
20241
20242
20243
20244
20247
20248
20251
20252
20253
20254
20255
20256
20258
20103
20296
20101
20102
20104

Joy
cant read
Levi
Morgun
Echo
Striker
Leah
P'zazz!
Tsonga
Ms. Pink
Ace
Dart
BINDI
Breaker
Stanley
Zuri
PONGO
Vision
Pace
Dizzi
Bianca
Connor
Schultz
Grace
Scout
Buddy
Anna
Ember
Rev
Rocky
Rusty
oTIS

Sam

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Bearded Collie
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Malinois

All American Dog
Irish Setter

Boxer

Vizsla

EXC

Judge: Ronald W McClelland

285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24278
24288
24323
24324
24325
24326
24259
24260
24261
24262
24263

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.7.6 by Robin Kletke

Twista
Fletcher
Vie

Stark
Valor
Andy
Busy
Spark
Misty Blue
Gemma

Lucy

Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Belgian Malinois
Flat-coated Retriever
Weimaraner

Belgian Sheepdog
Doberman Pinscher
German Shepherd Dog
Doberman Pinscher

Labrador Retriever

Regina Young
Holly Johnson
Janet Klapac
Rebecca Hollada
Karen Agacinski
Susan Imbrogno
Gayle Geiger
Diane M. Hach
Dick Ackley
Karen McKee-Bendtsen
Nicole Paloney
David Mancino
GAIL MALYSZKA
Pamela Oney
Dave Steiner
Renee Clark
Cynthia Zeisler
Richard Stephenson
Kathleen Mueller
Stacie Rosenburg
Britta Nielsen
Annette Oakley
Mark Solinger
Peggy Abrams
Karyl Buchholz
Anita Selent
Richard Masley
Karen Becker
Janet Kemerer
Barbara Tipka
Donna Salisbury
CHRISTINA HIRSCH

Pam Bonness

Barbara Valerio
Julianna LOBOSKY
Viola Dyer

Cynthia Noland
Abbey Beasley
Roseanne Brown
Viola Dyer

Yvonne Mancino
Karen McKee-Bendtsen
Barbara Valerio
Rachel Billick
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296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
26

24264
24265
24267
24268
24269
24270
24272
24273
24274
24275
24276
24277
24279
24280
24281
24282
24283
24284
24285
24287
26290

6/14/2015

Lily
Promise
Cooper
Blaze
Spike
Kilo
Deux
Breeze
Finn
Wilda
Flyer
Dylan
Brutus
DANNY
Tanner
Ruby
Wizard
Riff
Virgil
Roscoe

Flare

Poodle

Belgian Sheepdog

All American Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Briard

Border Collie

Belgian Sheepdog
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Gordon Setter

Vizsla

Bouvier des Flandres
Vizsla

Poodle

Irish Setter

Rottweiler

Border Collie

All American Dog
Collie

Doberman Pinscher

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.7.6 by Robin Kletke

Tynya Williams

Rae Reinhart

Kim Walden

Karen McKee-Bendtsen
Joanne Weber

Helen Kurz

Viola Dyer

Debra Barate
Rosemary Janoch
Deborah Kovalchick
Julia Ashley

Jean Bonness
Catherine Mason
Cynthia Noland

Tynya Williams

Donna Salisbury

Elaine Swancer
Yvonne Mancino
Rachel Billick

Karen McKee-Bendtsen

Yvonne Mancino
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TRIAL:
RING NUMBER:

Class: STD Division:

Sun

1
EXC

Judge: Ronald W McClelland

1 4 04064
2 4 04065
3 4 04066
4 4 04068
5 4 04069
6 8 08110
7 8 08115
8 8 08116
9 8 08123
10 8 08297
11 8 08299
12 8 08301
13 8 08302
14 8 08106
15 8 08107
16 8 08108
17 8 08109
18 8 08111
19 8 08113
20 8 08114
21 8 08117
22 8 08118
23 8 08119
24 8 08121
25 8 08122
26 8 08124
27 8 08125
28 8 08126
29 8 08127
30 8 08128
31 8 08129
32 8 08130
33 8 08131
34 8 08291
35 8 08074
36 8 08075
37 8 08076
38 8 08077
39 8 08078
40 8 08079
41 12 12303
6/14/2015

Lexy
Pinocchio
Pete
Arabella
Keltie
Bandit
Katy Did
Jean Luc
Peyton
Deeks
Maggie
Arya
Macsen
Cricket
Logan
BLITZ
D'Arcy
Terra
Spyder
Rocky
Maghee
Dana
Fly
MIFFIE
Action Jackso
Mimi
Kinsey
O'Riley
Dana
Chase
Moose
Nina
Mighty Mite
Harmony
Anna
Electra
Bailey
Woody
Trudy
Brandy
REESE

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Dachshund

All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Sherry Jefferson
Aimee Smith
Barbara Thomas

Donna Kroack

West Highland White Terr Donna L. Harris

Papillon

Pomeranian

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Brussels Griffon
Brussels Griffon
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pomeranian

All American Dog
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Pomeranian
Pomeranian
Chihuahua

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pug

Papillon

Melinda Sanford
Terri Valentine
Sally Payne
Tera Majors
Leslie Myers
Donna Kroack
Heather Lampman
Kim Bevelhymer
Terri Valentine
Kimberly Barton
SANFORD MELINDA
Barbara Farrell
Deborah Scheel
Terri Valentine
Shelly Wallens
Becky Stevens
Deborah Bartos
Terri Valentine
Molly Vogt
Sherry Jefferson
Caryl Ann Baxter
Deborah Scheel

West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Brussels Griffon
Papillon

Swedish Vallhund
Pomeranian

Swedish Vallhund
American Eskimo Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Rat Terrier

Miniature Schnauzer
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Barbara Farrell
Tera Wetzel
Thomas Dempsey
Amanda Lowery
Terri Valentine
Louise McCombs
Connie Hofer
Joyce A. Cummings
Susan Orth
Yvonne Mancino
Katherine Durrell
Nancy Brian

Molly Vogt

42 12 12304 Duesey All American Dog Mary Zalac
43 12 12305 Cammi Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier
44 12 12307 Dundee Beagle Vicki Davis
45 12 12132 Vera Beagle (13 in. and under) Debra Wigal
46 12 12133 Jannelle Shetland Sheepdog Thomas Dempsey
47 12 12134 Elmer Beagle Vicki Davis
48 12 12135 Penny Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier
49 12 12136 Sugar Miniature Schnauzer Loretta Gould
50 12 12137 Zhora Swedish Vallhund Amanda Lowery
51 12 12139 Lilith Beagle Debra Wigal
52 12 12141 Zva Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
53 12 12142 Sprite Parson Russell Terrier ~ Maria Schmidt
54 12 12143 Maddie Cocker Spaniel John Schuchman
55 12 12144 Spanky Beagle Vicki Davis
56 12 12145 HaleyA Go G Shetland Sheepdog Debra Klein
57 12 12147 Skittles Cavalier King Charles Sp Laura Kuterbach
58 12 12148 Baxter Miniature Pinscher Jacqueline Spanner
59 12 12149 Danny Beagle Debra Wigal
60 12 12150 Secret Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier
61 12 12151 Seven Border Terrier Lisa Nelson-Firing
62 12 12152 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Abigail Beasley
63 12 12153 Cleo English Cocker Spaniel  April Green
64 12 12154 Summer Cocker Spaniel Barbara Schuchman
65 12 12155 Norm Beagle Debra Wigal
66 12 12156 Ryker Shetland Sheepdog Amanda Miller
67 12 12157 Rio Miniature Schnauzer Loretta Gould
68 12 12159 Jackson Cavalier King Charles Sp Debra Aheimer Aheimer
69 12 12161 CQuigley Beagle Vicki Davis
70 12 12162 Jive All American Dog Cheryl Schiml
71 12 12163 Angel Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier
72 12 12164 Keziah Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Mayowski
73 12 12165 Reggie Cocker Spaniel Charlen Hunter
74 12 12166 Marti Beagle Debra Wigal
75 12 12081 Uno Shetland Sheepdog Abigail Beasley
76 12 12084 Riley Cocker Spaniel Barbara Schuchman
77 12 12085 Mac Keeshond Michael J. Coates, Jr.
78 12 12086 Jozee Miniature American Shep Susan Reese
79 12 12088 Calli Border Collie Robert Elliott
80 12 12089 Simon Shetland Sheepdog Kim Finlayson
Class: STD Division: EXC
Judge: Ronald W McClelland
81 16 16308 Nutmeg Boykin Spaniel Abbey Beasley
82 16 16309 Cheer Border Collie Richard Stephenson
83 16 16310 Sophie Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Schmauder
84 16 16311 Miley Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper
85 16 16167 Yukon American Eskimo Dog ~ Glenn Rawsky
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86 16
87 16
88 16
89 16
90 16
91 16
92 16
93 16
94 16
95 16
96 16
97 16
98 16
99 16
100 16
101 16
102 16
103 16
104 16
105 16
106 16
107 16
108 16
109 16
110 16
111 16
112 16
113 16
114 16
115 16
116 16
117 16
118 16
119 16
120 16
121 16
122 16
123 16
124 16
125 16

16168
16169
16170
16171
16172
16173
16174
16175
16176
16177
16178
16179
16180
16181
16182
16183
16184
16185
16186
16187
16188
16189
16190
16191
16192
16193
16194
16195
16196
16197
16200
16201
16292
16091
16092
16094
16095
16097
16098
16099

Class: STD Division:

Landon
Jovi
OPAL
Yogi
Quincy
Bling
Taran
Oliver
Trooper
Taylor
Parker
Speedy
Gus
Chase
Barney
Chase
Joey
Dash
Kahlua
Phillip
Juneau
Motzie
Tatum
Macy
Rev
Yuengling
Cori
Kenai
Sammie
Chance
Audrey
Braylann
AJ
Willow
Fever
Maggie
Linda
Breeze
Rylie
Thriller

English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
EnGLISH SPRINGER Sp
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shep
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Manchester Terrier
Rat Terrier

Beagle

English Cocker Spaniel
Standard Schnauzer
Pyrenean Shepherd
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Bedlington Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Beagle

American Eskimo Dog
Standard Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shiba Inu

Tibetan Terrier
American Eskimo Dog
English Springer Spaniel
American Eskimo Dog
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Dalmatian

Belgian Malinois

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

EXC

Judge: Ronald W McClelland

126 20 20219
127 20 20225
128 20 20242
129 20 20316

6/14/2015

Sonic
Levi
PONGO
Danny

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Julia Ashley
Anne Ujczo
Nadia Andrijiw
Janet Robertson
Susan Haskell
Sharon Anderson
Lynne King
Donald Green
Bonnie Boskovitch
Susan McGinty
Debra Wigal

Tim Pinneri
Marlene Lehman
Katherine Fijal
Donna Deunk
Elaine Mayowski
Tracey Pollok
Janet Robertson
Suzi Schmitz
Patricia Keith
Glenn Rawsky
Marleen Lehman
Anne Ujczo
Judith Jackwood
Samantha Parsons
Karen Groth
Mary Frances Martin
Glenn Rawsky
Carole Atkinson
Connie Hofer
Jeanne Buente
Anne Ujczo
Yvette Shipman
Kimberly Melen
Cynthia Noland
Britta Nielsen
Amy Rowen
Judith Wootten
Jan Niblock
Stacey Beck

Cynthia Zeisler
Janet Klapac
Cynthia Zeisler

Karen Herceg

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20317
20318
20321
20202
20203
20204
20205
20206
20207
20208
20209
20210
20211
20212
20213
20215
20217
20218
20220
20221
20222
20223
20224
20226
20227
20229
20230
20231
20232
20233
20235
20236
20237
20238
20239
20240
20241
20243
20248
20249
20250
20251
20252
20253
20255
20256
20296

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.7.6 by Robin Kletke

Stella
Ember
Sparx
Riot

Do It
Finn
Avriel
Summer
Michaela
Szaffi
Reba
Jade
Midas
Seger
Binks
Kixs
Bailey
Buck
Lucinda
Sully
Sparrow
Joy
cant read
Morgun
Echo
Leah
P'zazz!
Tsonga
Ms. Pink
ENVY
ROXIE
Roxxie
Dart
BINDI
Breaker
Stanley
Zuri
Vision
Bianca
Mercy
Trio
Connor
Schultz
Grace
Buddy
Anna

Rocky

Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
German Shorthaired Poin
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Brittany

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Bearded Collie

All American Dog

Page

Nanette Smoot-Brickman
BEVERLY PAYNE
Gina Cattivera
Tricia Solinger
Deborah Sacerich
Elyse Rossellini
Jill Hicks

Carole Atkinson
Renee Clark
Richard Masley
Joseph Vincenzo
Tera Wetzel

Sue Klar

Sheri McDonnell
Pam Bonness
Gina Cattivera
Peggy Abrams
Rosemary Janoch
Dave Steiner
Jamie Thompson
Katie Gibbons
Regina Young
Holly Johnson
Rebecca Hollada
Karen Agacinski
Gayle Geiger
Diane M. Hach
Dick Ackley

Karen McKee-Bendtsen
Tera Wetzel
William J. and Lynne Van
Jill Vanderwyst
David Mancino
GAIL MALYSZKA
Pamela Oney
Dave Steiner
Renee Clark
Richard Stephenson
Britta Nielsen
Barbara Brooks
Samatha Parson
Annette Oakley
Mark Solinger
Peggy Abrams
Anita Selent
Richard Masley
Barbara Tipka
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177 20 20101
178 20 20102
179 20 20103
180 20 20104

Class: STD Division:

Rusty
OoTIS
Rev

Sam

Irish Setter
Boxer
Belgian Malinois

Vizsla

EXC

Judge: Ronald W McClelland

Donna Salisbury
CHRISTINA HIRSCH
Janet Kemerer

Pam Bonness

181 24
182 24
183 24
184 24
185 24
186 24
187 24
188 24
189 24
190 24
191 24
192 24
193 24
194 24
195 24
196 24
197 24
198 24
199 24
200 24
201 24
202 24
203 24
204 24
205 24
206 24
207 24
208 26
209 26

24275
24324
24325
24260
24261
24262
24263
24264
24265
24267
24268
24269
24271
24273
24274
24276
24277
24278
24279
24280
24281
24282
24283
24284
24285
24286
24287
26289
26290

Class: STD Division:

Wilda
Stark
Valor
Spark
Misty Blue
Gemma
Lucy
Lily
Promise
Cooper
Blaze
Spike
PRIM
Breeze
Finn
Flyer
Dylan
Twista
Brutus
DANNY
Tanner
Ruby
Wizard
Riff
Virgil
Bentley
Roscoe
Doobie

Flare

Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Malinois
Flat-coated Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
German Shepherd Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Poodle

Belgian Sheepdog

All American Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Briard

Boxer

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Golden Retriever
Gordon Setter

Vizsla

Doberman Pinscher
Bouvier des Flandres
Vizsla

Poodle

Irish Setter

Rottweiler

Border Collie

All American Dog
Boxer

Collie

Border Collie

Doberman Pinscher

OPN

Judge: Ronald W McClelland

210 8
211 8
212 12
213 12
214 12
215 12
216 12
217 16

08298
08001
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
16023

6/14/2015

Lucille
Ryker
Kenzie
Trixie
P'Ann
Vixen
Smudge

Sam

Pug

Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog

Deborah Kovalchick
Cynthia Noland

Abbey Beasley

Yvonne Mancino

Karen McKee-Bendtsen
Barbara Valerio

Rachel Billick

Tynya Williams

Rae Reinhart

Kim Walden

Karen McKee-Bendtsen
Joanne Weber

Leslie Myers

Debra Barate
Rosemary Janoch

Julia Ashley

Jean Bonness

Barbara Valerio
Catherine Mason
Cynthia Noland

Tynya Williams

Donna Salisbury

Elaine Swancer
Yvonne Mancino
Rachel Billick

Leslie Myers

Karen McKee-Bendtsen
Stacey Beck

Yvonne Mancino

Caryl Ann Baxter
Patricia Goodwin
Linda Robertson
Stacy Judge
Marlana Tice

Laura Kuterbach
Jacqueline Spanner

Sandra Irish

218 16 16024 Epi All American Dog Kimberly Barton
219 16 16313 Gunnar English Cocker Spaniel  Donald Green
220 16 16004 Cody Shetland Sheepdog Connie Parlog
221 16 16006 Yaundee Australian Shepherd Micki Handte
222 20 20025 Kona Standard Schnauzer Catherine Goodall
223 20 20026 Lilly Dalmatian Cynthia Chaytor
224 20 20028 Finn Australian Shepherd Karen Dahle
225 20 20029 Scooter English Springer Spaniel Terry Vickers
226 20 20032 WOOT Australian Shepherd LISETTE WISE
227 20 20008 Ziggy Weimaraner Frances Horvath
228 24 24058 Eero Belgian Sheepdog Karen Agacinski
229 20 20009 Charlie All American Dog William Tipka
230 20 20010 Pilot Belgian Malinois Cindy Noland
231 20 20012 Victor Rhodesian Ridgeback ~ Karen Mikukin
232 24 24033 YAY Australian Shepherd LISETTE WISE
Class: STD Division: NOV

Judge: Ronald W McClelland

233 8 08061 Murphy Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Vicki Casey

234 8 08038 Rory Cardigan Welsh Corgi  R. Cris Conery
235 12 12043 Tatum Cavalier King Charles Sp Susan Tuttle
236 12 12044 Elie Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper
237 12 12003 Finn Shetland Sheepdog Furman & Cheryl Alden
238 12 12040 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish
239 16 16046 Skye Shetland Sheepdog Carol Kershner
240 16 16047 Bella All American Dog Rosemary DeJohn
241 20 20062 Slice Australian Shepherd Laura Bell

242 20 20048 SPOT Dalmatian Caryn Mills

243 20 20050 Gypsy Australian Shepherd Yvette Shipman
244 20 20051 Jagger Border Collie GAIL MALYSZKA
245 20 20055 LaMont Labrador Retriever Kim Walden
246 20 20056 Kit Border Collie Karen Herceg
247 20 20315 Canon Golden Retriever Pamela Oney
248 20 20320 Secret Border Collie Karen McKee-Bendtsen
249 24 24063 Gilly Doberman Pinscher Niccole Atwell
250 24 24034 Rocky Weimaraner Dorothy Kellerhall
RING NUMBER: 2

Class: T2B Division: T2B

Judge: Ronald W McClelland

1 8 08073 Kyrie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Mayowski
2 8 08078 Trudy Miniature Schnauzer Katherine Durrell
3 8 08112 FORD Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Rebecca Hollada
4 8 08108 BLITZ Papillon SANFORD MELINDA
5 8 08110 Bandit Papillon Melinda Sanford
6 8 08114 Rocky Pomeranian Shelly Wallens

7 8 08116 Jeanluc Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Sally Payne
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8 8 08118 Dana Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Deborah Bartos
9 8 08123 Peyton Brussels Griffon Tera Majors
10 8 08126 O'Riley West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens
11 12 12040 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish
12 12 12080 Dylin Miniature American Shep Cheryl Schiml
13 12 12086 Jozee Miniature American Shep Susan Reese
14 12 12090 Dicey Shetland Sheepdog Janet Robertson
15 12 12015 Kenzie Shetland Sheepdog Linda Robertson
16 12 12018 Vixen Cavalier King Charles Sp Laura Kuterbach
17 12 12044 Elie Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper
18 12 12133 Jannelle Shetland Sheepdog Thomas Dempsey
19 12 12159 Jackson Cavalier King Charles Sp Debra Aheimer Aheimer
20 12 12162 Jive All American Dog Cheryl Schiml
21 16 16005 Cody All American Dog Cheryl Christy
22 16 16006 Yaundee Australian Shepherd Micki Handte
23 16 16293 Sadie All American Dog Cheryl Christy
24 16 16295 Volcano Border Collie Tricia Solinger
25 16 16023 Sam Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish
26 16 16024 Epi All American Dog Kimberly Barton
27 16 16173 Bling Miniature American Shep Sharon Anderson
28 16 16176 Trooper Manchester Terrier Bonnie Boskovitch
29 16 16181 Chase Pyrenean Shepherd Katherine Fijal
30 16 16182 Barney Beagle Donna Deunk
31 16 16184 Joey Bedlington Terrier Tracey Pollok
32 16 16185 Dash Shetland Sheepdog Janet Robertson
33 16 16186 Kahlua Border Collie Suzi Schmitz
34 16 16193 Yuengling Shiba Inu Karen Groth
35 16 16311 Miley Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper
Class: T2B Division: T2B
Judge: Deborah Funk
36 20 20009 Charlie All American Dog William Tipka
37 20 20101 Rusty Irish Setter Donna Salisbury
38 20 20103 Rev Belgian Malinois Janet Kemerer
39 20 20296 Rocky All American Dog Barbara Tipka
40 20 20025 Kona Standard Schnauzer Catherine Goodall
41 20 20029 Scooter English Springer Spaniel Terry Vickers
42 20 20032 WOOT Australian Shepherd LISETTE WISE
43 20 20055 LaMont Labrador Retriever Kim Walden
44 20 20202 Riot Border Collie Tricia Solinger
45 20 20203 Dolt Border Collie Deborah Sacerich
46 20 20204 Finn Border Collie Elyse Rossellini
47 20 20221 Sully Brittany Jamie Thompson
48 20 20223 Joy Golden Retriever Regina Young
49 20 20232 Ms.Pink Border Collie Karen McKee-Bendtsen
50 20 20233 ENVY Border Collie Tera Wetzel
51 20 20236 Roxxie Border Collie Jill Vanderwyst
6/14/2015

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
26

20238
20248
20252
20253
20315
24033
24059
24265
24273
24279
24282
24283
26289

BINDI
Bianca
Schultz
Grace
Canon
YAY
Dazzle
Promise
Breeze
Brutus
Ruby
Wizard

Doobie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Belgian Sheepdog
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Bouvier des Flandres
Irish Setter

Rottweiler

Border Collie

NOV

Judge: Deborah Funk

GAIL MALYSZKA
Britta Nielsen
Mark Solinger
Peggy Abrams
Pamela Oney
LISETTE WISE
Debra Barate
Rae Reinhart
Debra Barate
Catherine Mason
Donna Salisbury
Elaine Swancer

Stacey Beck

65 4 04037 Piper West Highland White Terr Donna L. Harris
66 8 08061 Murphy Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Vicki Casey
67 8 08038 Rory Cardigan Welsh Corgi  R. Cris Conery
68 12 12044 Elie Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper
69 12 12304 Duesey All American Dog Mary Zalac
70 12 12039 KIPP Shetland Sheepdog Lynne King
71 12 12040 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish
72 16 16023 Sam Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish
73 16 16024 Epi All American Dog Kimberly Barton
74 16 16046 Skye Shetland Sheepdog Carol Kershner
75 16 16047 Bella All American Dog Rosemary DeJohn
76 20 20062 Slice Australian Shepherd Laura Bell
77 20 20048 SPOT Dalmatian Caryn Mills
78 20 20051 Jagger Border Collie GAIL MALYSZKA
79 20 20055 LaMont Labrador Retriever Kim Walden
80 20 20056 Kit Border Collie Karen Herceg
81 20 20320 Secret Border Collie Karen McKee-Bendtsen
82 20 20008 Ziggy Weimaraner Frances Horvath
83 20 20010 Pilot Belgian Malinois Cindy Noland
Class: JWW Division: OPN
Judge: Deborah Funk
84 8 08302 Macsen Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Kim Bevelhymer
85 8 08001 Ryker Miniature Schnauzer Patricia Goodwin
86 8 08002 REDFORD  BassetHound Kimberly Melen
87 12 12015 Kenzie Shetland Sheepdog Linda Robertson
88 12 12017 P'Ann Shetland Sheepdog Marlana Tice
89 12 12016 Trixie All American Dog Stacy Judge
90 12 12018 Vixen Cavalier King Charles Sp Laura Kuterbach
91 12 12019 Smudge Beagle Jacqueline Spanner
92 12 12021 Natalie Shetland Sheepdog Debra Klein
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Class: JWW Division:

12
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
24
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24

12003
16308
16309
16004
16005
16006
16293
20025
20028
20029
20032
20052
24058
20053
20316
20318
20009
20012
24033
24034
24036

Finn
Nutmeg
Cheer
Cody
Cody
Yaundee
Sadie
Kona
Finn
Scooter
WOOT
Raven
Eero
KODA
Danny
Ember
Charlie
Victor
YAY
Rocky

Presto

Shetland Sheepdog
Boykin Spaniel
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Standard Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Belgian Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog

All American Dog
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Australian Shepherd
Weimaraner

Whippet
EXC

Judge: Deborah Funk

114 4 04064
115 4 04065
116 4 04066
117 4 04068
118 4 04069
119 8 08297
120 8 08298
121 8 08299
122 8 08301
123 8 08107
124 8 08108
125 8 08109
126 8 08110
127 8 08111
128 8 08113
129 8 08114
130 8 08115
131 8 08116
132 8 08117
133 8 08118
134 8 08119
135 8 08121
136 8 08122
6/14/2015

Lexy
Pinocchio
Pete
Arabella
Keltie
Deeks
Lucille
Maggie
Arya
Logan
BLITZ
D'Arcy
Bandit
Terra
Spyder
Rocky
Katy Did
Jean Luc
Maghee
Dana
Fly
MIFFIE

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Dachshund
All American Dog

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Furman & Cheryl Alden
Abbey Beasley
Richard Stephenson
Connie Parlog
Cheryl Christy
Micki Handte
Cheryl Christy
Catherine Goodall
Karen Dahle

Terry Vickers
LISETTE WISE
JAMES NUTTER
Karen Agacinski
JULIE NUTTER
Karen Herceg
BEVERLY PAYNE
William Tipka
Karen Mikukin
LISETTE WISE
Dorothy Kellerhall
Heather Shahan

Sherry Jefferson
Aimee Smith
Barbara Thomas

Donna Kroack

West Highland White Terr Donna L. Harris

Brussels Griffon

Pug

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Papillon

Pomeranian
Pomeranian
Pomeranian

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Chihuahua

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Action Jackso Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Leslie Myers

Caryl Ann Baxter
Donna Kroack
Heather Lampman
Kimberly Barton
SANFORD MELINDA
Barbara Farrell
Melinda Sanford
Deborah Scheel
Terri Valentine
Shelly Wallens
Terri Valentine
Sally Payne

Becky Stevens
Deborah Bartos
Terri Valentine
Molly Vogt

Sherry Jefferson

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W W W W W 0 0 W 0 o
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[T ST SR R R R CR R O R CR O O NN CR SR R R SR CRE SR R CR CR SR X NR SR X

12

08123
08124
08125
08126
08127
08128
08129
08130
08131
08291
08070
08074
08076
08077
08078
08079
12087
12156
12303
12305
12307
12132
12133
12134
12135
12136
12137
12139
12141
12142
12143
12144
12145
12147
12148
12149
12150
12151
12152
12153
12154
12155
12157
12159
12161
12162
12163
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Peyton
Mimi
Kinsey
O'Riley
Dana
Chase
Moose
Nina
Mighty Mite
Harmony
Blaze
Anna
Bailey
Woody
Trudy
Brandy
SPIRIT
Ryker
REESE
Cammi
Dundee
Vera
Jannelle
Elmer
Penny
Sugar
Zhora
Lillith
Ziva
Sprite
Maddie
Spanky
Haley A Go G
Skittles
Baxter
Danny
Secret
Seven
Dreamer
Cleo
Summer
Norm
Rio
Jackson
Quigley
Jive

Angel

Brussels Griffon
Pug
Papillon

Tera Majors
Caryl Ann Baxter
Deborah Scheel

West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Brussels Griffon
Papillon

Swedish Vallhund
Pomeranian

Swedish Vallhund
Cavalier King Charles Sp
American Eskimo Dog
Cocker Spaniel

Rat Terrier

Miniature Schnauzer
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Barbara Farrell
Tera Wetzel
Thomas Dempsey
Amanda Lowery
Terri Valentine
Louise McCombs
Debra Aheimer Aheimer
Connie Hofer
Susan Orth

Yvonne Mancino
Katherine Durrell
Nancy Brian

Joyce A. Cummings
Amanda Miller
Molly Vogt

Carol Currier

Vicki Davis

Beagle (13 in. and under) Debra Wigal

Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Swedish Vallhund
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell Terrier
Cocker Spaniel

Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Miniature Pinscher
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel

Beagle

Miniature Schnauzer
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Beagle

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Thomas Dempsey
Vicki Davis

Carol Currier
Loretta Gould
Amanda Lowery
Debra Wigal

Anne Ujczo

Maria Schmidt

John Schuchman
Vicki Davis

Debra Klein

Laura Kuterbach
Jacqueline Spanner
Debra Wigal

Carol Currier

Lisa Nelson-Firing
Abigail Beasley
April Green

Barbara Schuchman
Debra Wigal

Loretta Gould
Debra Aheimer Aheimer
Vicki Davis

Cheryl Schiml

Carol Currier
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184 12 12164 Keziah Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Mayowski 228 16 16091 Willow Dalmatian Kimberly Melen
185 12 12165 Reggie Cocker Spaniel Charlen Hunter 229 16 16092 Fever Belgian Malinois Cynthia Noland
186 12 12166 Marti Beagle Debra Wigal 230 16 16094 Maggie All American Dog Britta Nielsen
187 12 12081 Uno Shetland Sheepdog Abigail Beasley 231 16 16095 Linda Labrador Retriever Amy Rowen
188 12 12084 Riley Cocker Spaniel Barbara Schuchman 232 16 16097 Breeze Border Collie Judith Wootten
189 12 12085 Mac Keeshond Michael J. Coates, Jr. 233 16 16098 Rylie Australian Shepherd Jan Niblock
190 12 12086 Jozee Miniature American Shep Susan Reese 234 16 16099 Thriller Border Collie Stacey Beck
191 12 12088 Calli Border Collie Robert Elliott Class: JWW Division: EXC
192 12 12089 Simon Shetland Sheepdog Kim Finlayson
L Judge: Deborah Funk

Class: JWW Division: EXC

235 20 20315 Canon Golden Retriever Pamela Oney
JUdge: Deborah Funk 236 20 20317 Stella Border Collie Nanette Smoot-Brickman
193 16 16310 Sophie Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Schmauder 237 20 20321 Sparx Border Collie Gina Cattivera
194 16 16311 Miley Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper 238 20 20202 Riot Border Collie Tricia Solinger
195 16 16313 Gunnar English Cocker Spaniel  Donald Green 239 20 20203 Dolt Border Collie Deborah Sacerich
196 16 16167 Yukon American Eskimo Dog ~ Glenn Rawsky 240 20 20204 Finn Border Collie Elyse Rossellini
197 16 16168 Landon English Cocker Spaniel  Julia Ashley 241 20 20205 Avriel German Shorthaired Poin Jill Hicks
198 16 16169 Jovi Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo 242 20 20206 Summer English Springer Spaniel Carole Atkinson
199 16 16170 OPAL EnGLISH SPRINGER Sp Nadia Andrijiw 243 20 20207 Michaela Border Collie Renee Clark
200 16 16171 Yogi All American Dog Janet Robertson 244 20 20208 Szaffi Bearded Collie Richard Masley
201 16 16172 Quincy Australian Shepherd Susan Haskell 245 20 20210 Jade Border Collie Tera Wetzel
202 16 16173 Bling Miniature American Shep Sharon Anderson 246 20 20211 Midas Border Collie Sue Klar
203 16 16174 Taran Shetland Sheepdog Lynne King 247 20 20212 Seger Australian Shepherd Sheri McDonnell
204 16 16175 Oliver English Cocker Spaniel  Donald Green 248 20 20213 Binks Border Collie Pam Bonness
205 16 16176 Trooper Manchester Terrier Bonnie Boskovitch 249 20 20215 Kixs Border Collie Gina Cattivera
206 16 16177 Taylor Rat Terrier Susan McGinty 250 20 20217 Bailey Golden Retriever Peggy Abrams
207 16 16178 Parker Beagle Debra Wigal 251 20 20218 Buck Golden Retriever Rosemary Janoch
208 16 16179 Speedy English Cocker Spaniel ~ Tim Pinneri 252 20 20219 Sonic Australian Shepherd Cynthia Zeisler
209 16 16181 Chase Pyrenean Shepherd Katherine Fijal 253 20 20220 Lucinda Border Collie Dave Steiner
210 16 16182 Barney Beagle Donna Deunk 254 20 20221 Sully Brittany Jamie Thompson
211 16 16183 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Mayowski 255 20 20222 Sparrow Border Collie Katie Gibbons
212 16 16184 Joey Bedlington Terrier Tracey Pollok 256 20 20223 Joy Golden Retriever Regina Young
213 16 16185 Dash Shetland Sheepdog Janet Robertson 257 20 20224 cantread Golden Retriever Holly Johnson
214 16 16186 Kahlua Border Collie Suzi Schmitz 258 20 20225 Levi All American Dog Janet Klapac
215 16 16187 Phillip Beagle Patricia Keith 259 20 20226 Morgun Border Collie Rebecca Hollada
216 16 16188 Juneau American Eskimo Dog ~ Glenn Rawsky 260 20 20227 Echo Belgian Sheepdog Karen Agacinski
217 16 16189 Motzie Standard Schnauzer Marleen Lehman 261 20 20229 Leah Golden Retriever Gayle Geiger
218 16 16190 Tatum Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo 262 20 20230 P'zazz! Border Collie Diane M. Hach
219 16 16191 Macy All American Dog Judith Jackwood 263 20 20231 Tsonga Australian Shepherd Dick Ackley
220 16 16192 Rev Shetland Sheepdog Samantha Parsons 264 20 20232 Ms. Pink Border Collie Karen McKee-Bendtsen
221 16 16193 Yuengling Shiba Inu Karen Groth 265 20 20233 ENVY Border Collie Tera Wetzel
222 16 16194 Cori Tibetan Terrier Mary Frances Martin 266 20 20235 ROXIE Nova Scotia Duck Tolling William J. and Lynne Van
223 16 16195 Kenai American Eskimo Dog ~ Glenn Rawsky 267 20 20236 Roxxie Border Collie Jill Vanderwyst
224 16 16196 Sammie English Springer Spaniel Carole Atkinson 268 20 20237 Dart Border Collie David Mancino
225 16 16197 Chance American Eskimo Dog ~ Connie Hofer 269 20 20238 BINDI Border Collie GAIL MALYSZKA
226 16 16200 Audrey Keeshond Jeanne Buente 270 20 20239 Breaker Golden Retriever Pamela Oney
227 16 16201 Braylann Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo 271 20 20240 Stanley Border Collie Dave Steiner
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272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20241
20242
20243
20245
20246
20248
20249
20250
20251
20252
20253
20255
20256
20103
20296
20100
20101
20102
20104

Zuri
PONGO
Vision
KEI
PEARL
Bianca
Mercy
Trio
Connor
Schultz
Grace
Buddy
Anna
Rev
Rocky
Pinky
Rusty
oTIS

Sam

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Bearded Collie
Belgian Malinois

All American Dog
Weimaraner

Irish Setter

Boxer

Vizsla

EXC

Judge: Deborah Funk

Renee Clark 316 24 24286
Cynthia Zeisler 317 24 24287
Richard Stephenson 318 26 26289
JAMES NUTTER 319 26 26290
Nadia Andrijiw

Britta Nielsen
Barbara Brooks
Samatha Parson
Annette Oakley
Mark Solinger
Peggy Abrams
Anita Selent
Richard Masley
Janet Kemerer
Barbara Tipka
Dorothy Kellerhall
Donna Salisbury
CHRISTINA HIRSCH

Pam Bonness

291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24278
24324
24325
24260
24261
24262
24263
24264
24265
24267
24268
24269
24271
24273
24274
24275
24276
24277
24279
24280
24281
24282
24283
24284
24285
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Twista
Stark
Valor
Spark
Misty Blue
Gemma
Lucy
Lily
Promise
Cooper
Blaze
Spike
PRIM
Breeze
Finn
Wilda
Flyer
Dylan
Brutus
DANNY
Tanner
Ruby
Wizard
Riff
Virgil

Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Malinois
Flat-coated Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
German Shepherd Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Poodle

Belgian Sheepdog

All American Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Briard

Boxer

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Gordon Setter

Vizsla

Bouvier des Flandres
Vizsla

Poodle

Irish Setter

Rottweiler

Border Collie

All American Dog

Barbara Valerio
Cynthia Noland
Abbey Beasley
Yvonne Mancino
Karen McKee-Bendtsen
Barbara Valerio
Rachel Billick
Tynya Williams

Rae Reinhart

Kim Walden

Karen McKee-Bendtsen
Joanne Weber
Leslie Myers

Debra Barate
Rosemary Janoch
Deborah Kovalchick
Julia Ashley

Jean Bonness
Catherine Mason
Cynthia Noland
Tynya Williams
Donna Salisbury
Elaine Swancer
Yvonne Mancino

Rachel Billick

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.7.6 by Robin Kletke

Bentley
Roscoe
Doobie

Flare

Boxer
Collie

Border Collie

Doberman Pinscher

Leslie Myers
Karen McKee-Bendtsen
Stacey Beck

Yvonne Mancino
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